
12U Canyon Division Contact List 2018-19

Association Team Name Name eMail Phone #

First Last

AHU 12U Black Head Coach Scott Gusso scottgusso16@gmail.com 602-432-9549

Manager Monique Morris mdmorris33@gmail.com 480-221-1610

12U Gray Head Coach Bryan O’Sullivan bryan.osullivan30@gmail.com 623-695-4091

Manager Amber Sliwinski abski29@hotmail.com 480-776-7462

DYHA Jr Sun Devils 12U Gold Head Coach Jonathan Koshol jkoshol@cox.net 480-748-7955

Manager Marlene McConlogue zetanmsu@hotmail.com 505-228-6448

Flagstaff 12U Minor Head Coach Brian Levin-Stankevich bstankevich@gmail.com 801-598-8032

Manager Jennifer Sharp rjdsharp@msn.com 918-699-5453

Mission 12U Red Head Coach Jeremy Goltz azgoltz@gmail.com 602-885-3004

Manager Adrienne Schneidmiller aksma2@hotmail.com 602-739-0972

Tucson 12U Head Coach Leo Masursky lmasursky@cox.net 520-272-5680

Manager Ryan DeJoe rdejoe@gmail.com 330-207-8022
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VOSHA Titans 12U Minor Head Coach Justin Rogers justin@arcadiaice.com

Co-Manager Mercedes Christensen mhmoore@hotmail.com 602-549-8465

Co-Manager Kimberly Valenta k.valenta@icloud.com 650-454-4260
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